ENTENTE DES 7 BWbect eur 3+Char| er oi - Est

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
309179-40
307033-28
126406- 15
126406- 15
309510- 80
309510- 80
309510-80
280147-11
303565- 52
304845-71
242648-51
242648-51
302254-02
143268- 96
302254-02
302254-02
302254-02
302254-02
304845-71
243366- 90
243366- 90
280052- 13
311164-85
126406- 15
126988- 15
282110- 34
304873-02
305643-93
242648-51
311164-85
311164-85
302254-02
302254-02
280052- 13
307033- 28
126406- 15
152466- 79
283168- 25
307033- 28
281166- 60
281166- 60
203688- 85
281166- 60
280052- 13
114584- 27
126988- 15
120742-74
132645- 46
215824- 96
281166- 60
138541- 25
182716- 65
138541- 25
243366- 90
182716- 65
302518-72
304873-02
282375-08
281596- 05
152466-79
152466- 79
307033- 28
307033- 28
143268- 96
280052- 13
281166- 60
132178- 64
309510- 80
189045- 89

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DEW LDE WLLY

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO0 @ AMPI ERO
ESMANNE- DEFERT
BOLLEN ERI C
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT

DEW LDE WLLY
TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL

SI MONS  YVES
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
PETRE FREDY

MOTTE THI ERRY
DECAVPS FABI EN
MOTTON FREDERI K
CANS | VO

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT

SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DENYS Pl ERRE

HOK SAPI N
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
PAQUOT ANDRE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

SI MONS YVES

TONDEUR THEGPHI L
MOTTE THI ERRY
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
JACQUES HENR
BURTON ANDRE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
CCEL EM LI EN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
CCEL EM LI EN
TORDEUR- DEVAL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
GCOETHALS LUC

MOTTON FREDERI K
DEW TTE CHRI STI AN
Dl ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

BOLLEN ERI C

SI MONS YVES
VERACHTERT- HANNE

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
RENI ER GABRI EL

Geneent

COURCEL
OPHEYLI
THOREMB
OPHEYLI
NEERHEY
LAAR

GOSSEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
FORCHI E
FORCHI E
OVERW N
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
BOSSUT-
AUTRE- E
I NCOURT
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
G LLY

BOUSVAL
OVERW N
MONT- SA
THOREMB
RI XENSA
OPPREBA
BAI SY-T
BOUSVAL
HOEGAAR
VI LLERS
HOEGAAR
ROUX

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
NEERHEY
VI EUX- G
LI MAL

BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
HCEGAAR
OVERW N
BOUSVAL
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
CORROY-

EN

6

14

N

N =
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231097
2
3
4
222336
5
243712
2
237237
2
3
237938
246912
239130
195576
2
188155
242943

NORWN

190672

2
248170
191937

3
224950
241793
246246
248022

APrONNOWNW

231827
235036
7
213772
2
193511
3
3
218367
2
221602
230415
209506
4

242359
209594
2
3
2
203447
2
208709
221760

ORANOOWN

231129
4
223411

Ri ng
Bague

100386324
100384324
100380424
105897123
101014424
100385524
100629024
100628824
113600321
106106323
105331622
106133723
205837623
105635123
101399024
106825623
618603924
205970722
103403324
501709723
110430222
504398123
105576623
110437122
110433722
205276123
106664424
100626624
100432324
202275824
210176224
207091121
101399624
103410924
101201624
108395923
108396123
206406724
100964724
100627824
113531320
100622024
100383024
107108421
107566217
103277724
105272623
206406124
105402123
105803823
101061424
113518922
106992023
105276323
202656623
105396922
202657223
108399523
100966724
106667122
210171524
106027822
101092824
113529820
106091123
100965124
206784623
205970522
206403824
101036224
106008223
105652023
113420020

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

304845-71
126406- 15
310959-74
309510- 80
126406- 15
281166- 60
281166- 60
184970- 88
311164-85
152466-79
126406- 15
152466- 79
311164-85
222793-81
304845-71
311164-85
309510- 80
242648-51
242648-51
242648-51
242648-51
242648-51
126988- 15
302518-72
125643- 28
125643- 28
243366- 90
306107-72
143268- 96
306107-72
243366- 90
215824- 96
309510-80
243366- 90
309510- 80
120742-74
302254-02
309510- 80
120742-74
309179-40
307033- 28
307033- 28
142003- 92
307033- 28
306107-72
142003- 92
307033- 28
311164-85
307033- 28
120742-74
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
312117-68
242648-51
242648-51
309510-80
242648-51
219437- 23
132178- 64
241086-41
242648-51
241086-41
307033-28
307033-28
241086-41
120742-74
241086-41
280147-11
283000- 51
307033- 28
242648-51
120742-74
242648-51
309179-40
309079- 37
309510- 80
215026-74
120742-74
309079- 37

DEW LDE WLLY

PETRE FREDY

GODFRI AUX SI MON
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
PETRE FREDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
OVART JEAN- MARC
DELTENRE- CARLI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
PETRE FREDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DELTENRE- CARLI ER

VAN BEVER VI NCENT

DEW LDE WLLY
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
MOTTE THI ERRY
GCETHALS LUC

DELCRO X JEAN LUC
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
TORDEUR- DEVAL

MA. TI'S LOFT

BOLLEN ERI C

MA. TI S LOFT

TORDEUR- DEVAL

BURTON ANDRE
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
TORDEUR- DEVAL
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
ESMANNE- DEFERT
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
CHANDI -

HOK SAPI N

MA. TI S LOFT
TUREK

CHANDI -
HOK SAPI N

DELTENRE- CARLI ER

HOK SAPI N

MELAI N MARGC- FELI X

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

GOFFI N ALEXI A

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO0 @ AMPI ERO
COCSEMANS PATRICK & C
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
G ARRI ZZO0 @ AMPI ERO
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

JOLY PAUL
HOK SAPI N

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
MELAI N MARC- FELI X

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
DELVEAUX LOUI S

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

TUREK

SAI NT- R
OPHEYLI
MALEVES
BEAUVEC
OPHEYLI
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
MARI LLE
COURCEL
BOSSUT-
OPHEYLI
BOSSUT-
CQOURCEL
Pl ETRAI
SAI NT-R
COURCEL
BEAUVEC
GOSSELI
GOSSELM
GCSSELL
GOSSELI
GOSSELI
THORENB
VI LLERS
LCDELI N
LCDELI N
RCUX

NI VELLE
HOEGAAR
NI VELLE
ROUX
BAI SY-T
BEAUVEC
ROUX
BEAUVEC
RI XENSA
FORCHI E
BEAUVEC
RI XENSA
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CHATELI
I NCOURT
NI VELLE
CHATELI
I NCOURT
COURCEL
I NCOURT
RI XENSA
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NETHEN
GOSSELM
GOSSEL
BEAUVEC
GOSSELI
| NCOURT
GREZ- DO
CHATELE
GOSSEL
CHATELE
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CHATELE
Rl XENSA
CHATELE
BEAUVEC
LI MAL

I NCOURT
GOSSELL
RI XENSA
GOSSEL
CORROY-
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
CERQUX-
Rl XENSA
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=

PR RN =
ONOUIONNRAONNNNODWOWR 0
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NN

11

17
19

INCOURT 4 2

228686

23877

NWO~NOOTR,OOPR,OUIOINEA D

191720

AN

201174

[
RPONWOONOD~NNUINW

196081

[y
NWN

231166
2
193710
12

2

18

19

3

5

4

2
221542
20

13

6

14

3
230629
11
218261
7

2

105575023
112693021
100542924
106102123
112694021
111715019
101033624
100691724
106665424
106308422
105663922
106083923
106664824
112599321
105575523
106663624
100801524
101399324
101398924
101398324
101398224
106824223
100434624
103578324
103256824
103256124
108397323
620160823
207229421
621811422
108392223
106991923
112981820
108393623
106103923
105468523
603315923
106101323
105506422
109186918
414289122
113353721
112569623
112640820
619521024
112569023
414288722
106664624
414287622
101064224
414289322
414289022
105891123
100822324
101398524
101399724
106101223
101396824
106129222
108910218
103356224
101397024
112508723
106181622
105890223
112554623
105505122
114174022
105327022
113680621
620828721
101399924
109376818
101396724
115302121
106212022
105652723
113455220
105471423
100532424

. 07010
. 10380
. 58550
. 05370
. 10490
. 47230
. 47260
. 06320
. 30230
. 01390
. 10590
. 01420
. 30280
. 07140
. 07400
. 30410
. 06190
. 33380
. 33420
. 33470
. 33490
. 33500
. 56580
. 40128
. 30590
. 31040
. 30190
. 38360
. 11330
. 38380
. 30250
. 45180
. 07150
. 30310
. 07170
. 55020
. 28370
. 07250
. 55040
. 55390
. 02350
. 02370
. 34578
. 02390
. 39010
. 34598
. 02410
. 31440
. 02440
. 55140
. 02460
. 02460
. 02480
. 05550
. 34440
. 34490
. 07480
. 34540
. 03070
. 03060
. 33280
. 35000
. 33320
. 03120
. 03130
. 33350
. 55420
. 33360
. 08430
. 55430
. 03190
. 35090
. 55520
. 35150
. 56300
. 03060
. 08250
. 53210
. 56010
. 03120

1278.
1278.
1278.
1278.
1277.
1277.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1273.
1273.
1273.
1272.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1268.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1263.
1263.
1262.
1262.
1262.
1262.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1258.

6561
4333
1705
1018
2050
1403
7589
7209
3183
2290
0904
8778
6114
2537
2274
7772
2999
0050
4528
7633
4877
3499
1433
8506
8090
1086
4688
4363
3007
1698
6255
4289
9533
7833
7278
0560
0424
8266
8149
7899
7070
4760
3380
2450
1127
0659
0141
9627
6680
6110
4374
4374
2068
1309
9552
2748
2428
5952
3974
3102
2285
7806
6804
4465
3318
2697
2521
1328
8213
7910
6437
5607
0569
7488
6941
5795
1084
0770
9831
8919

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
191
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

242648-51
132478-73
189045- 89
189045- 89
182716- 65
182716- 65
152466-79
304845-71
302254-02
302254-02
283168- 25
281596- 05
143268- 96
281166- 60
305643-93
281823- 38
304845-71
305643-93
305643-93
304845-71
306107-72
152466-79
311164-85
243366- 90
311164-85
281166- 60
142003- 92
152466-79
152466- 79
152466- 79
142003- 92
152466- 79
312117-68
142003- 92
126988- 15
302518-72
243366- 90
126988- 15
126988- 15
305643-93
148369- 56
281166- 60
132478-73
148369- 56
307033-28
282375-08
242648- 51
306107-72
120742-74
209941- 33
242497-94
308071-96
311164-85
309079- 37
242497- 94
283168- 25
132645- 46
120742-74
120742-74
243366- 90
126988- 15
283000- 51
184970- 88
132178- 64
243366- 90
132178- 64
283000- 51
148369- 56
302254-02
243366- 90
309510- 80
148369- 56
309179-40
302254-02
281166- 60
241086-41
283000- 51
120742-74
302254-02
215824- 96

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
LAM NNE BENO T

RENI ER GABRI EL

RENI ER GABRI EL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEW LDE W LLY
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT

DENYS Pl ERRE

DI ELS GERARD

BOLLEN ERI C
VERACHTERT- HANNE
CANS | VO

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

DEW LDE W LLY

CANS | VO

CANS | VO

DEW LDE W LLY

MA. TI S LOFT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
TORDEUR- DEVAL
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
VERACHTERT- HANNE
CHANDI - TUREK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CHANDI - TUREK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GOFFI N ALEXI A

CHANDI - TUREK

MOTTE THI ERRY
GCETHALS LUC
TORDEUR- DEVAL

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

CANS | VO

DEPREZ RAYMOND
VERACHTERT- HANNE
LAM NNE BENO T
DEPREZ RAYMOND

HOK SAPI N

DEW TTE CHRI STI AN

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
MA. TI' S LOFT

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
RCCH ROBERT

THI BAUT- BOONS
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
THI BAUT- BOONS

DENYS Pl ERRE
JACQUES HENRI

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
TORDEUR- DEVAL

MOTTE THI ERRY

JOLY PAUL

OVART JEAN- MARC

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
TORDEUR- DEVAL

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
JOLY PAUL

DEPREZ RAYMOND
ESMANNE- DEFERT
TORDEUR- DEVAL
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
DEPREZ RAYMOND

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ESMANNE- DEFERT
VERACHTERT- HANNE
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
JOLY PAUL

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
ESMANNE- DEFERT
BURTON ANDRE

GOSSELI
MELI' N
CORROY-
CORROY-
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
SAI NT-R
FORCHI E
FORCHI E
AUTRE- E
LI MAL
HOEGAAR
BOUSVAL
LAAR
ROUX- M
SAI NT-R
LAAR
LAAR
SAI NT-R
NI VELLE
BOSSUT-
COURCEL
RCUX
COURCEL
BOUSVAL
CHATELI
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
CHATELI
BOSSUT-
NETHEN
CHATELI
THOREMB
VI LLERS
ROUX
THOREMB
THOREMB
LAAR
ARCHENN
BOUSVAL
MELI N
ARCHENN
I NCOURT
VI EUX- G
GOSSELL
NI VELLE
RI XENSA
GREZ- DO
SOVBREF
MONT- SA
COURCEL
I NCOURT
SOVBREF
AUTRE- E
OPPREBA
RI XENSA
RI XENSA
ROUX
THORENMB
LI MAL
MARI LLE
GREZ- DO
ROUX
GREZ- DO
LI MAL
ARCHENN
FORCHI E
ROUX
BEAUVEC
ARCHENN
CORROY-
FORCHI E
BOUSVAL
CHATELE
LI MAL

RI XENSA
FORCHI E
BAI SY-T
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230180
10

2

2

21

2

16

5

8
231520
208491
220606
10
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el
(AT

106829223
100658224
109235218
113422020
113400220
100967024
100874224
113375821
107154324
501718123
112695421
105362923
207228721
105272723
207093221
115475019
105635323
207665022
201899124
105635423
621874722
112564021
106626623
106661424
106665124
101035124
113151024
112561621
106359119
105679019
103251124
106085423
100825324
103257924
600413023
110302320
110431822
113141120
100434524
207660822
113516321
112295322
100654624
105497122
112644120
105462023
106828823
621874022
105504922
112775024
114877022
101066824
103408524
111037024
415927820
100622224
113519422
105505522
101062024
108393323
100435324
105444219
105592423
112526321
110438522
113678717
105440519
101098024
501711623
301327321
106103423
106132419
113374320
114018721
112644724
112553923
109358418
101059324
603315623
106992223

. 35250
. 08580
. 57380
. 57410
. 46420
. 46440
. 04270
. 10160
. 29440
. 29470
. 07070
. 56330
. 13270
. 50170
. 17400
. 05100
. 10360
. 17420
. 17440
. 10400
. 40310
. 04590
. 33100
. 32100
. 33120
.50410
. 36358
. 05100
. 05110
. 05120
. 36428
. 05170
. 08080
. 37038
. 00130
. 42598
. 32460
. 00140
. 00140
. 18500
. 04360
. 51320
. 10470
. 04430
. 05300
. 47360
. 37050
. 41390
. 58040
. 06170
. 47530
. 57460
. 34430
. 05560
. 48080
. 09330
. 05510
. 58450
. 58450
. 33500
. 01320
. 58470
. 12120
. 06330
. 33540
. 06340
. 58500
. 05490
. 31560
. 34030
. 11440
. 06020
. 59420
. 32060
. 52560
. 36440
. 59200
. 59230
. 32220
. 49400

1258.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1256.
1256.
1256.
1256.
1256.
1256.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1252.
1252.
1252.
1251.
1251.
1251.
1251.
1251.
1249.
1248.
1248.
1248.
1248.
1248.
1248.
1247.
1246.
1246.
1246.
1246.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1244.
1244.
1242.
1241.
1240.
1240.
1240.
1240.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1237.
1237.
1237.
1237.
1237.
1236.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1234.
1234.

3979
2113
7088
3548
3125
0612
8555
8150
6006
1812
0933
0748
8439
3900
7487
7453
6170
5372
3257
1783
2904
2318
1251
0471
8525
4480
1403
9910
8783
7657
2082
2027
2364
4200
2197
1666
1257
1043
1043
3864
9122
2417
2305
1247
8059
2804
0462
5036
4890
8380
8803
9863
5709
3854
0337
9683
7902
7315
7315
4713
1664
1647
0791
9654
9344
8547
8183
7479
4050
7280
3279
3051
2621
0480
1527
9209
3643
3545
8830
8094

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
191
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



215824- 96
126988- 15
303565- 52
309510- 80
283168- 25
302254-02

BURTON ANDRE
MOTTE THI ERRY

BAI SY-T
THOREMB

VANGCETSENHOVEN LUC ~ WALSHOU
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC

DENYS Pl ERRE
ESMANNE- DEFERT

AUTRE- E

FORCHI E

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

106657922
100431524
100652324
106102823
105627923
603312923

AD | G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

312038- 86
312038- 86
312132-83
312038- 86
152730- 52
312038-86
152730- 52
152730- 52
312132-83
312038- 86
152730- 52
152730- 52
152730- 52
312038-86
152730- 52
312132-83
312132-83
152730- 52
152730- 52
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
152730- 52
312132-83
312132-83

FAM LLE HUART

FAM LLE HUART

DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
FAM LLE HUART

FEDRI GUCClI AVERARDO
FAM LLE HUART

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
FAM LLE HUART

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
FEDRI GUCClI AVERARDO
FAM LLE HUART

FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
FEDRI GUCClI AVERARDO
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS

CGeneent
Local it

NI VELLE
NI VELLE
LEERNES
NI VELLE
RANSART
NI VELLE
RANSART
RANSART
LEERNES
NI VELLE
RANSART
RANSART
RANSART
NI VELLE
RANSART
LEERNES
LEERNES
RANSART
RANSART
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
RANSART
LEERNES
LEERNES

201291
2
184762
3
197625

OCOOO~NOUITOOOR,WNOOUITRARUUINWN D

Ri ng
Bague

111453725
111452025
109233025
111451925
111411325
111452825
111411625
111411225
109235025
111452325
111413825
111412825
111413225
111450825
111414025
109234825
109235225
111412025
111412925
109232725
109230725
109234325
111410525
109231425
109231825

Best at

Snel h.

Best at

CGeneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

307033- 28
307033- 28
307033-28
309179-40
307033- 28
126406- 15
126406- 15
242648-51
302254-02
302254-02
311164-85
126406- 15
126988- 15
282110- 34
304873-02
242648-51
311164-85
311164-85
280052- 13
307033- 28
126406- 15
283168- 25
307033- 28
203688- 85
280052- 13
120742-74
182716- 65
304873-02
281596- 05
307033-28
280052- 13

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY

G ARRI ZZO G AVPI ERO
ESMVANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
PETRE FREDY
MOTTE TH ERRY
DECAMPS FABI EN
MOTTON FREDERI K
G ARRI ZZO G AVPI ERO
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DEL TENRE- CARLI ER
SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY
DENYS Pl ERRE

HOK SAPI N

PAQUOT ANDRE

SI MONS YVES
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MOTTON FREDERI K
DI ELS GERARD

HOK SAPI N

SI MONS YVES

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
GOSSELI
FORCHI E
FORCHI E
COURCEL
OPHEYLI
THORENMB
OPHEYLI
NEERHEY
GOSSELM
COURCEL
CQOURCEL
OVERW N
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
AUTRE- E
I NCOURT
G LLY

OVERW N
RI XENSA
VI LLERS
NEERHEY
LI MAL

I NCOURT
OVERW N

=
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231097
2
3
222336
4
243712
2
195576
188155
2
191937
3
224950
241793
246246
2
2
3
248170
5
4
235036
6
193511
2
221602
209594
2
221760
7

3

100386324
100384324
100380424
101014424
100385524
100629024
100628824
101399024
618603924
103403324
106664424
100626624
100432324
202275824
210176224
101399624
103410924
101201624
206406724
100964724
100627824
100622024
100383024
103277724
206406124
101061424
100966724
210171524
101092824
100965124
206403824



281166- 60
310959- 74
281166- 60
184970- 88
311164-85
311164-85
311164-85
309510- 80
242648-51
242648-51
242648-51
242648-51
126988- 15
302518-72
125643- 28
125643- 28
306107-72
311164-85
120742-74
312117-68
242648-51
242648-51
242648-51
241086-41
242648-51
242648-51
242648-51
309079- 37
132478-73
182716- 65
152466-79
302254-02
305643-93
243366- 90
311164-85
281166- 60
142003- 92
142003- 92
312117-68
142003- 92
126988- 15
132478-73
209941- 33
308071-96
311164-85
309079- 37
283168- 25
120742-74
126988- 15
148369- 56
281166- 60
120742-74
126988- 15
303565- 52
242648-51
132478-73
241840-19
243366- 90
242648-51

VERACHTERT- HANNE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
VERACHTERT- HANNE
OVART JEAN- MVARC
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
MOTTE THI ERRY
GCETHALS LUC
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
MA. TIS LOFT
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
GOFFI N ALEXI A

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO0 @ AMPI ERO
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LAM NNE BENO T

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ESMANNE- DEFERT

CANS | VO

TORDEUR- DEVAL
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
VERACHTERT- HANNE
CHANDI - TUREK
CHANDI - TUREK
GOFFI N ALEXI A
CHANDI - TUREK
MOTTE THI ERRY

LAM NNE BENO T

ROCH ROBERT
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DENYS Pl ERRE

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MOTTE THI ERRY
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANGCETSENHOVEN LUC
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
LAM NNE BENO T
CLAES- FI COT
TORDEUR- DEVAL

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO

BOUSVAL
MALEVES
BOUSVAL
MARI LLE
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
BEAUVEC
GOSSELI
GOSSELL
GCSSELL
GOSSELI
THORENMB
VI LLERS
LCDELI N
LCDELI N
NI VELLE
COURCEL
RI XENSA
NETHEN
GOSSELI
GOSSELM
GOSSELL
CHATELE
GOSSELL
GCSSELL
GOSSELI
I NCOURT
MELI N
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
FORCHI E
LAAR
ROUX
COURCEL
BOUSVAL
CHATELI
CHATELI
NETHEN
CHATELI
THOREMB
MELI' N
GREZ- DO
MONT- SA
COURCEL
I NCOURT
AUTRE- E
RI XENSA
THORENMB
ARCHENN
BOUSVAL
RI XENSA
THORENB
WALSHOU
GOSSELL
MELI' N
LCDELI N

DONOD
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ANNNCIOUIAUITIWADN
B

NN N NN N
OROCINONUCIWNOICIOINOIOIOIN U1

=

= =
WOINOUIONOUINNAWNW

10

e

=

T

N
ANEFEPNOWOINNOONOUUOINNWRFRWWEEF

)
~N~oohaU

o

=

=
PP NEFEPNNOWNNORWNNNENDPONOOIOUIOWNRER,RPEFRPWE

213772
228686
2
238151
4
5
6
237237

NOOITA_W

203447
191720
2
201174
7

2
235023
7

8

9
193710
10

11

12
230629
237760
2
231827
3
248022
190672
8

3
196081

NWWNIN

231520
220606

A WNNO

230180
4
4
5
246912

13

3
194197

101036224
100542924
101033624
100691724
106665424
106664824
106663624
100801524
101399324
101398924
101398324
101398224
100434624
103578324
103256824
103256124
619521024
106664624
101064224
100822324
101398524
101399724
101396824
103356224
101397024
101399924
101396724
100532424
100658224
100967024
100874224
107154324
201899124
106661424
106665124
101035124
113151024
103251124
100825324
103257924
100434524
100654624
112775024
101066824
103408524
111037024
100622224
101062024
100435324
101098024
112644724
101059324
100431524
100652324
101395924
100658124
101355224
103400924
101398124

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

307033- 28
309510- 80
309510- 80
309510-80
280147-11
303565- 52
304845-71
242648-51
143268- 96
302254-02
302254-02
302254-02

HOK SAPI' N

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DEW LDE W LLY

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
BOLLEN ERI C

ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT

Geneent

231097
237237
2
3
237938
246912
239130
195576
242943
188155
2
3

Ri ng
Bague

105897123
113600321
106106323
105331622
106133723
205837623
105635123
106825623
205970722
501709723
110430222
504398123

Best at

Snel h.



304845-71
243366- 90
243366- 90
280052- 13
305643-93
302254-02
302254-02
152466-79
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
114584- 27
126988- 15
132645- 46
215824- 96
281166- 60
138541- 25
182716- 65
138541- 25
243366- 90
302518-72
282375-08
152466-79
152466- 79
307033- 28
143268- 96
132178- 64
309510- 80
189045- 89
304845-71
126406- 15
309510- 80
126406- 15
281166- 60
152466- 79
126406- 15
152466-79
222793-81
304845-71
242648-51
243366- 90
306107-72
143268- 96
306107-72
243366- 90
215824- 96
309510- 80
243366- 90
309510- 80
120742-74
302254-02
309510- 80
120742-74
309179-40
307033- 28
307033- 28
142003- 92
307033-28
142003-92
307033- 28
307033-28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
309510- 80
219437-23
132178- 64
241086-41
307033- 28
307033-28
241086-41
120742-74
241086-41
280147-11
283000- 51
307033- 28
120742-74
309179-40
309079- 37
309510- 80

DEW LDE WLLY
TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL

SI MONS YVES

CANS | VO

ESMANNE- DEFERT
ESMANNE- DEFERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
MOTTE THI ERRY
JACQUES HENR

BURTON ANDRE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
CCEL EM LI EN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
CCEL EM LI EN
TORDEUR- DEVAL
GCETHALS LUC

DEW TTE CHRI STI AN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

BOLLEN ERI C

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
RENI ER GABRI EL

DEW LDE WLLY

PETRE FREDY
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
PETRE FREDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
PETRE FREDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN BEVER VI NCENT
DEW LDE WLLY

G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
TORDEUR- DEVAL

MA. TI' S LOFT

BOLLEN ERI C

MA. TI'S LOFT

TORDEUR- DEVAL

BURTON ANDRE
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
TORDEUR- DEVAL
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
ESMANNE- DEFERT
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

CHANDI - TUREK

HOK SAPI N

CHANDI - TUREK

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
LEBON- G LOTEAU JEREM
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
JOLY PAUL

HOK SAPI N

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C

SAINT-R 9
ROUX 15
RCUX 15
OVERWN 3
LAAR 8
FORCHI E
FORCHI E
BOSSUT-
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
MONT-SA 1
THOREMB 8
OPPREBA 9
BAI SY-T
BOUSVAL
HOEGAAR 2
VILLERS 6
HOEGAAR 2
ROUX
VILLERS 9
VIEUX-G 6
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR 8
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
SAINT-R 9
OPHEYLI 5
BEAUVEC
OPHEYLI 5
BOUSVAL
BOSSUT-
OPHEYLI 5
BOSSUT-
Pl ETRAI 6
SAINT-R 9
GOSSELI 9
ROUX

NI VELLE
HOEGAAR 8
NI VELLE
RCUX

BAI SY-T
BEAUVEC
RCUX

BEAUVEC
RI XENSA
FORCHI E
BEAUVEC
RI XENSA
CORROY-
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
CHATELI 7
I NCOURT
CHATELI 7
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT 1
GREZ- DO
CHATELE
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CHATELE
RI XENSA
CHATELE
BEAUVEC 3
LI MAL

I NCOURT
RI XENSA
CORROY-
I NCOURT 2
BEAUVEC
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2
190672
2
248170
248022
4
5
231827
213772
2
3
218367
224950
230415
209506
4

242359
209594
2
3
203447
208709
2
3
2
2
231129

4
223411

3
243712

gwhbhoiNnOl

238770

201174

~NoonNOINW

221602

2
222336

221542
13

4

2
230629
10

105576623
110437122
110433722
205276123
207091121
108395923
108396123
113531320
107108421
107566217
105272623
105402123
105803823
113518922
106992023
105276323
202656623
105396922
202657223
108399523
106667122
106027822
113529820
106091123
206784623
205970522
106008223
105652023
113420020
105575023
112693021
106102123
112694021
111715019
106308422
105663922
106083923
112599321
105575523
106824223
108397323
620160823
207229421
621811422
108392223
106991923
112981820
108393623
106103923
105468523
603315923
106101323
105506422
109186918
414289122
113353721
112569623
112640820
112569023
414288722
414287622
414289322
414289022
105891123
106101223
106129222
108910218
112508723
106181622
105890223
112554623
105505122
114174022
105327022
113680621
620828721
109376818
115302121
106212022
105652723

. 01140
. 24330
. 24330
. 08160
. 08490
. 23570
. 23580
. 57390
. 44210
. 44240
. 44460
. 48290
. 53470
. 58230
.42190
. 45460
. 07580
. 42340
. 08020
. 28030
. 38268
. 42390
. 00410
. 00430
. 00120
. 09370
. 00390
. 05310
. 54430
. 07010
. 10380
. 05370
. 10490
. 47230
. 01390
. 10590
. 01420
. 07140
. 07400
. 33500
. 30190
. 38360
. 11330
. 38380
. 30250
. 45180
. 07150
. 30310
. 07170
. 55020
. 28370
. 07250
. 55040
. 55390
. 02350
. 02370
. 34578
. 02390
. 34598
. 02410
. 02440
. 02460
. 02460
. 02480
. 07480
. 03070
. 03060
. 33320
. 03120
. 03130
. 33350
. 55420
. 33360
. 08430
. 55430
. 03190
. 55520
. 56300
. 03060
. 08250

1319.
1319.
13109.
1318.
1313.
1307.
1306.
1304.
1300.
1300.
1297.
1296.
1294.
1291.
1290.
1289.
1289.
1289.
1288.
1287.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1282.
1282.
1281.
1279.
1278.
1278.
1278.
1278.
1278.
1277.
1277.
1276.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1271.
1268.
1268.
1268.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1262.
1262.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1259.

4593
0730
0730
1834
5599
0858
9345
9648
7119
3163
4226
0748
4279
6846
7239
5958
3722
2803
9151
8892
0093
1786
0569
8203
4473
2323
4298
7908
7046
6561
4333
1018
2050
1403
2290
0904
8778
2537
2274
3499
4688
4363
3007
1698
6255
4289
9533
7833
7278
0560
0424
8266
8149
7899
7070
4760
3380
2450
0659
0141
6680
4374
4374
2068
2428
3974
3102
6804
4465
3318
2697
2521
1328
8213
7910
6437
0569
6941
5795
1084



93 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOU S CEROUX- 3 1 218261 BE 113455220 09.53210 1259. 0770 93
94 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 14 5 BE 105471423 09. 56010 1258. 9831 94
95 242648-51 G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO  GOSSELI 9 2 3 BE 106829223 09. 35250 1258. 3979 95
96 189045-89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 3 2 2 BE 109235218 09.57380 1257.7088 96
97 189045-89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 3 3 3 BE 113422020 09. 57410 1257. 3548 97
98 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 6 1 2 BE 113400220 09. 46420 1257. 3125 98
99 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 9 1 5 BE 113375821 10. 10160 1256. 8150 99
100 302254- 02 ESMANNE- DEFERT FORCH E 17 7 7 BE 501718123 09. 29470 1256.1812 100
101 283168-25 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE-E 7 2 235036 BE 112695421 10. 07070 1256.0933 101
102 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 2 1 221760 BE 105362923 09. 56330 1256.0748 102
103 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 8 3 4 BE 207228721 10. 13270 1255. 8439 103
104 281166-60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 14 10 6 BE 105272723 09. 50170 1255.3900 104
105 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 8 2 2 BE 207093221 10.17400 1254.7487 105
106 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 4 1 232337 BE 115475019 10. 05100 1254. 7453 106
107 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 9 9 6 BE 105635323 10. 10360 1254.6170 107
108 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 8 4 3 BE 207665022 10. 17420 1254.5372 108
109 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 9 6 7 BE 105635423 10. 10400 1254.1783 109
110 306107-72 MA. TI S LOFT NI VELLE 36 7 3 BE 621874722 09. 40310 1253.2904 110
111 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 12 1 6 BE 112564021 10. 04590 1253.2318 111
112 311164- 85 DELTENRE- CARLI ER COURCEL 2 2 191937 BE 106626623 09. 33100 1253.1251 112
113 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 12 6 7 BE 112561621 10. 05100 1251.9910 113
114 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 12 12 8 BE 106359119 10. 05110 1251. 8783 114
115 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 12 3 9 BE 105679019 10. 05120 1251.7657 115
116 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 12 11 10 BE 106085423 10. 05170 1251.2027 116
117 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 8 2 2 BE 600413023 10. 00130 1248.2197 117
118 302518-72 GOETHALS LUC VILLERS 9 4 2 BE 110302320 09. 42598 1248. 1666 118
119 243366-90 TORDEUR- DEVAL RCUX 15 4 7 BE 110431822 09. 32460 1248. 1257 119
120 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 8 8 3 BE 113141120 10. 00140 1248. 1043 120
121 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 8 3 4 BE 207660822 10.18500 1247.3864 121
122 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 5 2 230180 BE 113516321 10. 04360 1246.9122 122
123 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 14 8 7 BE 112295322 09. 51320 1246. 2417 123
124 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 5 5 2 BE 105497122 10. 04430 1246.1247 124
125 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 15 14 BE 112644120 10. 05300 1245.8059 125
126 282375-08 DEW TTE CHRI STI AN VIEUX-G 6 3 2 BE 105462023 09. 47360 1245.2804 126
127 242648-51 G ARRI ZZO G AMPIERO  GOSSELI 9 3 4 BE 106828823 09. 37050 1245. 0462 127
128 306107-72 MA. TIS LOFT NI VELLE 36 1 4 BE 621874022 09.41390 1244.5036 128
129 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 5 6 BE 105504922 09.58040 1244.4890 129
130 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 9 7 208491 BE 114877022 09. 47530 1241.8803 130
131 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 9 9 2 BE 415927820 09.48080 1240. 0337 131
132 132645-46 JACQUES HENR OPPREBA 9 1 2 BE 113519422 10. 05510 1239. 7902 132
133 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X Rl XENSA 14 11 7 BE 105505522 09. 58450 1239. 7315 133
134 243366-90 TORDEUR- DEVAL RCUX 15 11 8 BE 108393323 09. 33500 1239.4713 134
135 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 15 11 2 BE 105444219 09.58470 1239.1647 135
136 184970-88 OVART JEAN- MARC MARILLE 5 1 238151 BE 105592423 10.12120 1239.0791 136
137 132178-64 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 10 2 3 BE 112526321 10. 06330 1238. 9654 137
138 243366- 90 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX 15 10 9 BE 110438522 09. 33540 1238.9344 138
139 132178-64 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 10 3 4 BE 113678717 10.06340 1238. 8547 139
140 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 15 6 3 BE 105440519 09. 58500 1238. 8183 140
141 302254- 02 ESMANNE- DEFERT FORCH E 17 9 8 BE 501711623 09. 31560 1238. 4050 141
142 243366- 90 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX 15 5 10 BE 301327321 09. 34030 1237.7280 142
143 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 20 17 11 BE 106103423 10. 11440 1237.3279 143
144 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 5 3 3 BE 106132419 10. 06020 1237. 3051 144
145 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 4 3 BE 113374320 09. 59420 1237. 2621 145
146 302254-02 ESMANNE- DEFERT FORCH E 17 16 9 BE 114018721 09. 32060 1237.0480 146
147 241086-41 LEBON-G LOTEAU JEREM CHATELE 14 8 4 BE 112553923 09. 36440 1235. 9209 147
148 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 15 4 4 BE 109358418 09. 59200 1235. 3643 148
149 302254-02 ESMANNE- DEFERT FORCH E 17 10 10 BE 603315623 09. 32220 1234. 8830 149



